
Table-1 

NEP 2020 COLLEGES COMMERCE TEMPLATE: STUDENT OPTING FOR BBA INTERDISCIPLINARY 3 YEAR/ 4 YEAR 

PROGRAM 

SEM COURSE 
LEVEL 

CORE SUBJECTS AEC/MIL SEC MDSC VAC INTERNSHIP/ 
DISSERTATION 

COMPULSORY 
LANGUAGE 

TOT
AL 
CRE
DITS 

 (A) (B) (C) 

  4 Credits 4 Credits 4 Credits 2 Credits 3 Credits 3 Credits 2 Credits 2 Credits 2 Credits  

I 100 A1 

 

B1 C1 English SEC 1 MDSC 1 VAC 1  PUNJABI/HCP 24 

II 100 A2 B2 

 

C2 English SEC 2 MDSC 2 VAC 2  PUNJABI/HCP 24 

A student may exit after 1 year and will be given UG certificate subject to Completion of one 4-credit onsite vocational / internship / 
apprenticeship (in addition to 6 credits from Skill based course) during summer vacation of Year 1  
 
III 200 A3 

A4 
B3 

 
 

C3 AEC/MIL SEC 3 MDSC 3    24 

IV 200 A5 
 
 

B4 
B5 

 
 

C4 
C5 

AEC/MIL   VAC 3   24 

A student may exit after 2nd year and a UG Diploma subject to Completion of one 4-credit onsite vocational/internship/apprenticeship(in 
addition to 09 credits from Skill based course) course during summer vacation of Year 2 
 
V 300 A6 

A7 
 

B6 
B7 

C6 
 

   VAC 4 INTERN  24 

VI 300 A8 
A9 

B8 
B9 

C7 
C8 

 

      24 

 3 YEAR 
DEGREE 

36 36 32 08 09 09 08 02 04 144 

VII 400 A10 
A11 

B10 
B11 

C9 
C10 

 

      24 



VIII 400 A12 
A13 

B12 
B13 

 
 

C11 
C12 

      24 

4 YEAR 
DEGREE-BBA 
Honours 

52 52 48 08 09 09 08 02 04 192 

4 YEAR DEGREE WITH RESEARCH 
VII 400 A10 

A11 
 

B10 
B11 

 

C9 
C10 

 

      24 

VIII* 400 A12-RM 
A-13 

 

B12 
 
 

C11 
 

    DISSERTATION 
(08) 

 24 

4 YEAR 
DEGREE-BBA 
Honours with 
research 

52 48 44 08 09 09 08 10 04 192 

 

NOTES:  

1. A student can opt for any of the following MDSC courses subject to following conditions: 
a) The student must not have studied that course in 10+2 level 
b) The student must not have taken that course as a core subject. 
 
2. A student can choose MDSC from following list: 
a) Laws (MDSC1, MDSC 2, MDSC 3) 
b) International Business (MDSC1, MDSC 2, MDSC 3) 
c) ICT(MDSC1, MDSC 2, MDSC 3)  
 
* A student who secures 75% or more marks in aggregate till semester 6 (up to 3 year degree) shall be eligible for 4 YEAR 

DEGREE- BBA HONOURS with research, on the condition that the Institution is a PU approved Research Centre. 
 
3. Language paper chosen as MIL-1 and MIL-2 should be in the same subject. 
4. RM=Research Methodology      

 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


