Table-1

NEP 2020 COLLEGES <u>COMMERCE</u> TEMPLATE: STUDENT OPTING FOR <u>BBA INTERDISCIPLINARY</u> 3 YEAR/ 4 YEAR PROGRAM

SEM	COURSE LEVEL	CORE SUBJECTS			AEC/MIL	SEC	MDSC	VAC	INTERNSHIP/	COMPULSORY	ТОТ
		(A)	(B)	(C)					DISSERTATION	LANGUAGE	AL CRE DITS
		4 Credits	4 Credits	4 Credits	2 Credits	3 Credits	3 Credits	2 Credits	2 Credits	2 Credits	
Ι	100	A1	B1	C1	English	SEC 1	MDSC 1	VAC 1		PUNJABI/HCP	24
II	100	A2	B2	C2	English	SEC 2	MDSC 2	VAC 2		PUNJABI/HCP	24
			ear and will b o 6 credits fr						dit onsite vocatio	nal / internship /	
III	200	A3	B3	C3	AEC/MIL	SEC 3	MDSC 3				24
		A4									
IV	200	A5	B4 B5	C4 C5	AEC/MIL			VAC 3			24
									 ional/internship/:	apprenticeship(in	
addit	ion to 09 cro	ealts from S	kill based co	urse) course	auring sum	mer vacatio	n of year 2				
V	300	A6 A7	B6 B7	C6				VAC 4	INTERN		24
		1									
VI	300	A8	B8	C7							24
VI	300	A8 A9	B8 B9	C7 C8							24
VI 3 YEA DEGR	AR				08	09	09	08	02	04	24

VIII	400	A12 A13	B12 B13	C11 C12							24
4 YEAR		52	52	48	08	09	09	08	02	04	192
	EE-BBA										
Honour	S										
					4 YEAR DEGR	<u>REE WITH R</u>	ESEARCH				
VII	400	A10	B10	C9							24
		A11	B11	C10							
VIII*	400	A12-RM A-13	B12	C11					DISSERTATION (08)		24
4 YEAR DEGREE-BBA Honours with research		52	48	44	08	09	09	08	10	04	192

NOTES:

1. A student can opt for any of the following MDSC courses subject to following conditions:

a) The student must not have studied that course in 10+2 level

b) The student must not have taken that course as a core subject.

2. A student can choose MDSC from following list:

a) Laws (MDSC1, MDSC 2, MDSC 3)

b) International Business (MDSC1, MDSC 2, MDSC 3)

c) ICT(MDSC1, MDSC 2, MDSC 3)

* A student who secures **75% or more marks in aggregate till semester 6** (up to 3 year degree) shall be eligible for 4 YEAR DEGREE- BBA HONOURS with research, on the condition that the Institution is a PU approved Research Centre.

3. Language paper chosen as MIL-1 and MIL-2 should be in the same subject.

4. RM=Research Methodology